I would like to enhance the future of our children.	
	I would like to be kept informed about the progress of the Monroe Excellence In Education Foundation, please include me on your mailing list.
	I would like to donate time, talent, or expertise, please contact me about volunteer opportunities.
	Enclosed is my gift of \$
	☐ check ☐ credit card
	Credit Card Number (Mastercard or Visa)
	Expiration Date
	Signature
	in honor of:
	in memory of:
	I would like to contribute stock or other property, please contact me.
	I would like to learn about tax-deductible, planned giving options, please contact me.
Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Telephone	
Email	

The Board

The Monroe Excellence in Education Foundation is governed by a volunteer community Board of Directors. The Board operates independently from the School District of Monroe.

Responsibilities of the Monroe Excellence in Education Foundation Board of Directors include determining project priorities, fundraising for current projects as well as growing an interest-bearing endowment fund, encouraging education innovation by making grants, and recognizing excellence in achievement with awards.

Board of Directors

Cara Carper - Gr. Co. Development
Jeremy Cairy - Community Member
Jane Curran-Meuli - SSM Health/Monroe Clinic
Russ Davis - Community Member
Amanda Fields - Schluesche & Fields Law
Karen Fowdy - Retired Educator
Jeff Maliszewski - EXIT Realty
Ron Markham - Wisconsin Bank & Trust
Cindy Rupnow - School District of Monroe
Mike Sanders - Community Member
Daphne Sathoff - Community Member

School District of Monroe Liaisons

Teri Ellefson - Ex-Officio member of the EIE Board **Rick Waski** - Ex-Officio member of the EIE Board

Community Foundation of Southern Wisconsin Advisor Linda Gebhardt

November 2019



Monroe Excellence in Education Foundation

What is Excellence In Education?

After nearly a year of careful planning, the Monroe Excellence In Education Foundation was established by friends and supporters of the School District of Monroe in the Spring of 2002.

The Monroe Excellence In Education Foundation is:

- guided by a Board of Directors consisting of volunteer community leaders, business partners, and educators independent of the school district and the Board of Education
- a component of the Monroe Fund organized under the Community Foundation of Southern Wisconsin

Our Mission

"The Monroe Excellence In Education Foundation is an independent community organization that provides private resources to enhance educational programs, offer extended educational opportunities, encourage innovation, and recognize the achievements of students and staff in the School District of Monroe."

In addition to the mission statement, the Excellence In Education Foundation will serve as a vehicle to solicit, receive, coordinate, and distribute charitable funds in order to:

- encourage and increase local business, civic, and community involvement in the schools of our community
- promote the use of current technologies
- encourage new approaches in education

Give the Gift of Education

We invite you to make a difference in the life of a child. Your gift to the Monroe Excellence In Education Foundation is a lasting and meaningful way of recognizing a special person or event in the life of your family, organization, or business. Some donors choose to honor the memory of a departed loved one. If you have an idea for a special gift, we would love to hear it! We are limited only by our own creativity and the funds available!

Ways to Give

Anyone can make a gift, large or small, to the Foundation. Here are some ways you can make a difference:

- cash or credit card gift in honor of a student or favorite teacher
- · class reunion gift
- memorial tribute to a loved one
- stock, real estate or other property transfers
- tax-deductible planned giving options
- · wills and estate planning

Why Your Gift is Important?

Private philanthropic dollars allow teachers to be more innovative, students to excel in areas not typically funded by tax dollars, and the community to benefit by better prepared citizens. Your gift will be an investment towards quality education for today's students and future generations.

Contact Us:

Linda Gebhardt

Donor Services Representative

Monroe Excellence In Education Foundation c/o The Monroe Fund P.O. Box 733 Monroe, WI 53566

Email

linda@cfsw.org

Telephone

(608) 758-0883 Extension 7007

Website

www.monroeschools.com

click on Monroe Excellence in Education link